RIFLE / PISTOL / SHOTGUN
GUADALAJARA, MEX
ISSF 1 MAR- 12 MAR 2018

START LIST
50m RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MEN
QUALIFICATION

SAT 10 MAR 2018, START TIME 09:00

Records

f.\ ISSF WORLD CUP
\S

QWR | 1186 LOUGINETS Nazar RUS 12 JUN 2014 wcC

Munich (GER)

Note: The same start list will be used for Pre-Event Training which will be held on 9 MAR 2018, 09:00

Series Sub
FP | Bib No |Name Nat Position Total Total |Remarks
1| 2| 3] 4|Tota
5 1127 CALDERON FIGUEROA CHI  Kneeling
Eusebio De Jesus Prone
Standing | | | | | |
6 1160 MAO Chenwei CHN Kneeling
Prone
Standing
7 1544 MORALES BUSTOS Cristian PER  Kneeling
Jaime Prone
Standing | | | | | |
8 1019 ZOCCALI ALBIZU Marcelo ARG Kneeling
Prone
Standing
10 1374 RAJPUT Sanjeev IND  Kneeling
Prone
Standing
11 1348 SIDI Peter HUN  Kneeling
Prone
Standing
12 1045 MATHIS Thomas AUT  Kneeling
Prone
Standing
13 1347 PENI Istvan HUN  Kneeling
Prone
Standing
14 1001 ANGELONI Juan Diego ARG Kneeling
Prone
Standing
15 1477 MORALES ACEVEDO Luis MEX Kneeling
Emilio Prone
Standing | | | | | |
16 1400 RICHTER Sergey ISR Kneeling
Prone
Standing
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Bib No

Name

Nat

Position
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1 2 3 4

Total

Total [Remarks
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1047

1314

1258

1098

1382

1573

1587

1003

1217

1472

1050

1161

1048

1369

1271

1493

1294

PICKL Bernhard

WOLF Maximilian

BAUDOUIN Brian

RIPPEL Cassio Cesar

SHEORAN Akhil

MARKOJA Robert

BEYELER Simon

EBERHARDT Alexis Exequiel

JAKOBSEN Esben

MANRIQUE PEREZ Alfonso

SCHMIRL Alexander

PAN Junhui

RUMPLER Gernot

KUSALE Swapnil

RAYNAUD Alexis

SANCHEZ Jose Luis

GEUTHER Andreas
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Series Sub
FP | Bib No [Name Nat Position Total Total |Remarks
1 2| 3| 4|Tota
35 1548 VIZCARRA GALLEGOS PER Kneeling
Daniel Eduardo Prone
Standing [ | | | | ]
36 1268 MONNIER Jeremy FRA Kneeling |MQS
Prone
Standing
37 1151 FU Zuyun CHN  Kneeling [
Prone
Standing
38 1132 PARADA YANEZ Anyelo CHI  Kneeling [
Hans Prone
Standing [ | | | | ]
39 1571 DEBEVEC Rajmond SLO  Kneeling [
Prone
Standing
40 1435 YURKOV Yuriy KAZ Kneeling l
Prone
Standing
41 1338 PEREZ RODRIGUEZ Marlon GUA  Kneeling l
Rolando Prone
Standing [ | | | | ]
42 1265 GRAFF Cyril FRA Kneeling [
Prone
Standing
43 1339 SANDOVAL Octavio GUA Kneeling l
Prone
Standing
44 1096 MOREIRA Leonardo BRA  Kneeling l
Prone
Standing

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 38; Total number of athletes: 38; Targets available: 48 (2-49)

Note
Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.
Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend 308A529B
Bib No Bib Number FP Firing Point MQs Minimum Qualification Score

Nat Nation QWR Qualification World Record wcC World Cup

History

Release: Approved Version 1 (3/8/2018 12:18:56)
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